Product Sheet
Fractal Design brings you Scandinavian design and quality
Where performance meets value.
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 fans offer excellent value for money, with good performance and assured
reliability.
All Fractal Design Silent Series R3 fans are equipped with long-life rifle bearings and an easy-to-hide, sleek
black cable.

•	 0.07 •	 0.12 •	 0.20
Nominal input voltage (V) •	 12 •	 12 •	 12
Minimum startup voltage (V) •	 6 •	 6 •	 6
MTBF (hours) •	 >40,000 •	 >40,000 •	 >40,000
Unit weight (g) •	 80 •	 125 •	 160
Package weight (g) •	 115 •	 165 •	 205
Cable length (mm) •	 350 •	 350 •	 350
Cable type •	 Black ribbon cable •	 Black ribbon cable •	 Black ribbon cable
Package dimensions (mm),
including hanging tab
•	 154*96*27 •	 180*122*26 •	 200*142*26
Package dimensions (mm),
excluding hanging tab
•	 119*96*27 •	 147*122*26 •	 167*142*26
Description Art. Number EAN Code UPC Code
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 40mm FD-FAN-SSR3-40-WT 7350041083375 817301013376
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 50mm FD-FAN-SSR3-50-WT 7350041083382 817301013383
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 60mm FD-FAN-SSR3-60-WT 7350041083399 817301013390
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 80mm FD-FAN-SSR3-80-WT 7350041083405 817301013406
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 92mm FD-FAN-SSR3-92-WT 7350041083412 817301013413
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 120mm FD-FAN-SSR3-120-WT 7350041083429 817301013420
Fractal Design Silent Series R3 140mm FD-FAN-SSR3-140-WT 7350041083436 817301013437